Swimming
Swimming
Family Swim
65+

Sports
Badminton
Basketball
Table Tennis
Tennis Court
Netball Court
All weather pitch — 1/3 pitch
All weather pitch — full pitch

Classes
Group Exercise Classes
Table Tennis Coaching

Swim Fit

Swimming Lessons
Half hour lesson

Direct Debit Monthly

One hour lesson

Direct Debit Monthly

1-1 half hour

1-2 half hour

Holiday Club
Full Day
Half Day
Full week (5 days)

Hall Hire

Halls available for hire to
play a variety of indoor
sports

GYM MK

Active Pro
Active
Junior GYM MK (8-15 years)

Adults

£4.20
£10 (for 4 people)
£2.10

£13
£13
£6.50
£13
£22
£50
£80

£6.50 (Day Pass)
£5

£6.50 (Day Pass)

£5.50
£17.50
£7
£22.50
£20
£26

From £50

£29.99 per month
£25 per month
£4 per session

Stantonbury Arts & Leisure
Leisure = Theatre = Fitness

Price List

Under 16

£2.10
£2.10 (per additional child)

£9
£9
£4.50
£6

£3.50

£5.50
£17.50
£7
£22.50
£20
£26

£30
£20
£140

monthly memberships available



