

## **Price List**

	Adults	Under 16
Swimming		
Swimming Family Swim 65+	£4.20 £10 (for 4 people) £2.10	£2.10 £2.10 (per additional child)
Sports		
Badminton Basketball Table Tennis Tennis Court Netball Court All weather pitch – 1/3 pitch All weather pitch – full pitch	£13 £13 £6.50 £13 £22 £50 £80	£9 £9 £4.50 £6
Classes		
Group Exercise Classes Table Tennis Coaching	£6.50 (Day Pass) £5	£3.50
Swim Fit	£6.50 (Day Pass)	
Swimming Lessons		
Half hour lesson Direct Debit Monthly One hour lesson Direct Debit Monthly 1-1 half hour 1-2 half hour	£5.50 £17.50 £7 £22.50 £20 £26	£5.50 £17.50 £7 £22.50 £20 £26
Holiday Club		
Full Day Half Day Full week (5 days)		£30 £20 £140
Hall Hire Halls available for hire to play a variety of indoor sports	From £50	
GYM MK		
Active Pro Active Junior GYM MK (8-15 years)	£29.99 per month £25 per month £4 per session	monthly memberships available